## LOS000050945

(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	900109357829		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	09/14/0701045008 ++25.00		
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL   (Business Entity Name) (Document Number)   Certified Copies Certificates of Status   Special Instructions to Filing Officer: Office Use Only   Office Use Only Just	OT SEP 14 MID: 29 SEVENT CE STATE		

a nu		۰. A	e Ne-	
, м \$ 8,	CO	VER LETTER		
TO: Registration Division of	1 Section Corporations			
SUBJECT: TOOC	King Developments,		<u> </u>	
	(Name of Limit	ed Liability Company)		
The enclosed Articles	of Amendment and fee(s) are subm	litted for filing.		
Please return all corre	spondence concerning this matter to	the following:		
	Denise N. Murphy, I	Esquire		50
		(Name of Person)	SECT	SEP HI
	Denise N. Murphy, I	P.A. (Firm/Company)		FILED FILE MID: 30
	531 MAIN STREET	, SUITE C	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		(Address)		
	Safety Harbor, Flori	da 34695 y/State and Zip Code)	<u></u>	
For further informatic	on concerning this matter, please cal	]-		
	urphy, Esquire	~		
	me of Person)	<u></u>	e Telephone Number)	<u>.</u> ,
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:			
∑ \$25.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S5.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
Reg Div P.O	ILING ADDRESS: istration Section ision of Corporations . Box 6327 lahassee, FL 32314	STREET/COURI Registration Section Division of Corpora Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cen Tallahassee, FL 322	n itions nter Circle	

------

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Todd King Developments, LLC

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on May 23, 2005 and assigned document number L05000050965

SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

Article II is amended to change the mailing and principal address to:

9410 Seminole Blvd; Seminole, Florida 33772

Article III is amended to change the registered agent name and address to:

SEP 14 MM 10:

Denise N. Murphy, Esquire; 531 Main Street, Suite C; Safety

Harbor, Florida 34695

Dated September 13 2007

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

Tracy G. Walter

Typed or printed name of signee

LAW OFFICE OF DENISE N. MURPHY, P.A. 531 Main Street, Suite C Safety Harbor, FL 34695 www.denisemurphypa.com

Office: (727) 725-8101

Facsimile: (727) 725-8141

September 13, 2007

Division of Corporations Amendment Section PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: TODD KING DEVELOPMENTS, LLC

Dear Division of Corporations:

Please allow this letter to act as my acknowledgement of the appointment as Regist Agent for the above-referenced LLC.

## ACKNOWLEDGEMENT:

Having been named to accept service of process for the above stated LLC, a place designated in this Certificate, I hereby accept to act in this capacity, and agree to comply with the provisions of said Act relative to keeping open said office.

By:

1. nurpe Denise N. Murphy

Registered Agent